Pre Olympic Youth Cup AK12-AK13
am 23. Mai 2009 in Bergisch Gladbach

PL Name Verein Jg Land L| g Summe
1 Yuna Nefedova 1996 RUS D-Note 4,40 4,40 4,60 4,70
Russland E-Note 8,75 7,70 8,05 7,85
13,15 12,10 12,65 12,55 50,45
2 Cagla Akyol 1997 BA D-Note 4,20 4,00 5,00 4,10
. . E-Note 8,75 8,05 7,20 8,25
LZ Mannheim - KTGw Heidelberg 12,95 12.05 12,20 1235 49,55
3 Sarah Di Lascia 1996 SuUI E'me ggg gfg gfg g;g
. -Note ) 1l i il
RLZ Niederlenz-Aargau 13,75 10,95 10,95 13,35 49,00
4 Bente Berendsen 1996 NED D-Note 4,40 2,60 4,00 3,90
BosanTON AImeIo E-Note 8,85 7,90 7,55 8,30
13,25 10,50 11,55 12,20 47,50
5 Finja Safken 1997 NI RN By 520 G2l Sl
TK Hannover E-Note 8,80 7,00 6,55 8,05
13,00 10,50 11,05 12,75 47,30
6 Julia-Sophie Wagner 1997 sC D-Note 4,20 1,90 3,60 3,90
TUG Leiozi E-Note 8,75 8,30 8,10 8,20
pzig 12,95 10,20 11,70 12,10 46,95
7 Elin Wilde 1997 SA D-Note 4,40 2,60 4,40 4,40
SV Halle E-Note 8,90 6,55 7,30 8,30
13,30 9,15 11,70 12,70 46,85
8 Jennifer KieBlich 1997 HH Emgi ;‘*22 é’ég ;‘*88 ‘6‘*28
Hamburger Turnerschaft 12.85 9,75 12.50 11,40 46,50
9 Louisa Knapp 1996 HH E-moze g~§8 2“11'8 g;g ggg
-Note ) 1l i f}
Hamburger Turnerschaft Penalty 0.1
12,90 9,50 10,95 13,05 46,40
10 Anna Wienecke 1997 NI D-Note 4,20 2,70 4,40 3,90
SV Arnum E-Note 7,75 8,50 6,65 8,15
11,95 11,20 11,05 12,05 46,25
11 Lara Wondrak 1996 HE N, = el S St
L7 Frankfurt E-Note 8,60 5,85 7,05 7,80
12,80 10,15 11,15 12,10 46,20
12 Antonia Lupa 1996 SC D-Note 4,20 2,90 4,00 4,10
TuG Lel 7 E-Note 8,70 8,15 6,65 7,30
pZig 12,90 11,05 10,65 11,40 46,00
13 Catarina Miller 1997 RL E-moze g~§g §~§8 gﬁg g{)g
.. -Note , , y ,
Turnteam Toyota Kéln 12,75 10,10 11,20 11,70 45,75
14 Alea Kurde 1997 NI ENow 005 720  1%0 1%
MTV Wolfenbiittel Penalty ’ ’ ’ 01
13,45 8,80 11,10 12,15 45,50
15 Elize Bots 1996 NED Esgzg ;";‘8 3‘52 jgg %8
BosanTON Almelo 12,70 10,15 10,50 11,60 44,95
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Pia Wockener
SV Halle

Natalie Stabler
KTF Stuttgart / TSV Berkheim

Nargiza Turapova
Usbekistan USB

Lucie Thieves-Kurenbach
Turnteam Toyota Kdln

Alin Rothmann
LLZ Herbolzheim - TV Lahr

Sarah Dassow
TuG Leipzig

Nadine Schubert

Jg Land
1996 SA
1997 SW
1997 USB
1996 RL
1997 BA
1997 SC
1997 SW

KTF Stuttgart / MTV Ludwigsburg
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4,20
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0,1
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Summe

44,10

42,70

41,65

40,55
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36,35
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